
 

              Most Sacred Heart Weekend Mass Schedule 
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Mar 31 Sat Easter Vigil 7:00 pm Fr Joe 

April 1 Sunday 7:30 am Fr Leo 

April 1 Sunday 9:30 am Fr Joe 

April 1 Sunday 11:30 am Fr Joe 

    

April 7 Saturday 5:00 pm Fr Joe 

April 8 Sunday 7:30 am Fr Leo 

April 8 Sunday 9:30 am Fr Leo 

April 8 Sunday 11:30 am Fr Joe 

    

April 14 Saturday 5:00 pm Fr Leo 

April 15 Sunday 7:30 am Fr Leo 

April 15 Sunday 9:30 am Fr Joe 

April 15 Sunday 11:30 am Fr Joe 

    

April 21 Saturday 5:00 pm Fr Joe 

April 22 Sunday 7:30 am Fr Leo 

April 22 Sunday 9:30 am Fr Leo 

April 22 Sunday 11:30 am Fr Joe 
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350 East Fourth Street    ●     Eureka, MO 63025    ●     636-938-5048    ●     sacredhearteureka.org 

 

April 28 Saturday 5:00 pm Fr Leo 

April 29 Sunday 7:30 am Fr Leo 

April 29 Sunday 9:30 am Fr Joe 

April 29 Sunday 11:30 am Fr Joe 


